
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date : January 04, 2023 Building Permit Report 
Permits issued from 01/01/2022 to 12/31/2022 

City of Brandon

Page : 1 of 5 

Commercial # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units 

Accessory Building 1 $ 5,000.00 

Addition to Building 4 $ 14,439,620.40 

Awning Sign 1 $ 13,213.05 

Commercial 7 $ 14,175,000.00 

Commercial Demo/Removal 2 $ 75,000.00 

Fascia Sign 35 $ 296,990.01 

Mobile Home/RTM 2 $ 410,169.34 

Multi-unit 1 $ 950,000.00 8 

Occupancy Only 18 $ 1,000.00 

Pylon Sign 7 $ 121,000.00 

Renovations 40 $ 10,896,638.09 

Temporary Building 7 $ 81,000.00 

Temporary Sign 5 $ 200.00 

Tenant Improvement 

Total for  Commercial 

9 $ 2,546,180.00 

139 $ 44,011,010.89 8 

ACS-04-2025



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date : January 04, 2023 

Educational and Institutional 

Building Permit Report 
Permits issued from 01/01/2022 to 12/31/2022 

# Permit Construction Value 

Page : 

# Dwell Units 

2 of 5 

Accessory Building 

Commercial 

Mechanical Renovation 

Occupancy Only 

Renovations 

Total for  Educational and Institutional 

Industrial 

4 

1 

1 

1 

5 

12 

# Permit 

$ 700,000.00 

$ 28,000.00 

$ 280,000.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 3,368,000.00 

$ 4,376,000.00 

Construction Value 

0

# Dwell Units 

Accessory Building 

Addition to Building 

Commercial Demo/Removal 

Fascia Sign 

Industrial 

Industrial Demo/Removal 

Multi-unit 

Occupancy Only 

Pylon Sign 

4 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

5 

1 

$ 585,000.00 

$ 200,000.00 

$ 1,000.00 

$ 12,500.00 

$ 2,375,500.00 

$ 7,350.00 

$ 200,000.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 4,000.00 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date : January 04, 2023 

Renovations 

Tenant Improvement 

Total for  Industrial 

Misc Permits 

Building Permit Report 
Permits issued from 01/01/2022 to 12/31/2022 

8 $ 998,100.00 

1 $ 60,000.00 

28 $ 4,443,450.00 

# Permit Construction Value 

Page : 

0

# Dwell Units 

3 of 5 

Mechanical Renovation 

Pylon Sign 

Renovations 

Total for  Misc Permits 

Residential 

1 

7 

1 

9 

# Permit 

$ 120,000.00 

$ 12,100.00 

$ 1,291,509.00 

$ 1,423,609.00 

Construction Value 

0

# Dwell Units 

Accessory Building 

Addition 

Boarded Building 

Boarded Building Permit - Residential 

Condo 

Deck 

Duplex Dwelling 

Establish a Daycare 

11 

16 

3 

1 

60 

11 

13 

1 

$ 338,107.12 

$ 1,063,000.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 6,500,000.00 

$ 91,554.71 

$ 3,472,215.18 

$ 0.00 

1 

43 

16 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 Date : January 04, 2023 Page : 4 ofBuilding Permit Report 
Permits issued from 01/01/2022 to 12/31/2022 

Establish a Residential Care 1 $ 0.00 

Fascia Sign 1 $ 12,000.00 

Garage - Detatched 8 $ 270,000.00 

Mobile Home/RTM 14 $ 774,500.00 12 

Multi-unit 5 $ 1,530,000.00 11 

Multi-unit 17 $ 28,368,430.00 136 

Occupancy Only 3 $ 0.00 

Pylon Sign 1 $ 20,000.00 

Renovations 43 $ 3,690,364.49 -1 

Residential Accessory Demo/Removal 6 $ 5,500.00 

Residential Accessory Demo/Removal 3 $ 60,000.00 

Residential Housing Demo/Removal 14 $ 570,000.00 

Secondary Suite 1 $ 2,000.00 1 

Shed 6 $ 45,800.00 

Single Detached Dwelling 73 $ 11,386,000.00 40 

Swimming Pool 11 $ 413,934.90 

Vacant Building 2 $ 0.00 



Date : January 04, 2023 

Total for  Residential 

Building Permit Report 
Permits issued from 01/01/2022 to 12/31/2022 

325 $ 58,613,406.40 259 

Page : 5 of 5 

Total for City of Brandon 513 $ 112,867,476.29 267 

Grand Totals: 513 $ 112,867,476.29 267 


